
NAC 6 & 9 Meeting
Wednesday, September 16, 2015

Talley Recreation Center
AGENDA

POLICE REPORT:

OLD BUSINESS:

NEW BUSINESS:
 Future guest speakers

SUGGESTIONS & COMMENTS/MISC:

UPCOMING EVENTS:
 September 18th 9:00 – 11:00 am Coffee with a Cop Dunkin Donuts Rt. 40

 September 26th 10:00 am – 2:00 pm Medication Take Back Harry Grove Stadium

 October 17th 8:00 am – 12:00 pm Freecycle Round Up Hill Street Park

 December 2nd 5:30 – 7:00 pm Holiday Art Competition Delaplaine Visual Arts Center

 December 5th 5:00 – 9:00 pm Candlelight House Tour Downtown Frederick

 December 6th 12:00 – 4:00 pm Candlelight House Tour Downtown Frederick

 December 11th 6:30 – 7:30 pm Kris Kringle Parade Downtown Frederick

NAC CONTACT INFORMATION:
Michele Bowman, Community Outreach Specialist 301-600-2091     mbowman@frederickmdpolice.org
NAC 6 - Frederick Police Department

Sgt. Mike Lee 301-600-2097 mlee1@frederickmdpolice.org
Cpl. Reed Preece 301-600-7507 rpreece@frederickmdpolice.org

NAC 9 – Frederick Police Department
Sgt. Jay Brown 301-600-3914 jbrown@frederickmdpolice.org
Cpl. Mark Pecor 301-600-3922 mpecor@frederickmdpolice.org

NAC 6 & 9 Coordinators:

Rachel Kavanagh (6) Rachel.kavanagh@gmail.com Jean O’Connor (9) magnumrn2@verizon.net

Erica Panjehshahi (6) panjehshahi2@hotmail.com Peter Brehm (9) pbrehm@comcast.net

NAC 6/9 MEETINGS – 7:00 pm
Talley Rec. Center

2015
October 21st

November 18th

FREDERICK POLICE 
DEPARTMENT

Emergency:  911
Non-Emergency: 301-600-2100

Anonymous Crime Tips
301-600 TIPS (8477) – phone
240-674-TIPS (8477) - text
fpdcrimetip@frederickmdpolice.org

FACEBOOK
Please “like” the following

Frederick Police Department

Neighborhood Advisory Council

City of Frederick DPW

Frederick Police Department and The City of Frederick have Apps!  

Frederick County Recycling Schedule:       http://webmaps.frederickcountymd.gov/ataglance/index.html?config=base.xml
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